KILLARK

ZS006 - 3/8" Aluminum Cord
Connector, Cord Range .312-.375,

White

By Killark
Catalog # ZS006

3/8" Aluminum Cord Connector, Cord Range .312-.375, White.

Features

e Aluminum construction resists corrosion

« Neoprene grommet seals out oil and moisture

« Nylon retention ring ensures superior holding power

General

Catalog Number
Color

EU RoHS Indicator
Finish Type
Material

Series

Type
UpC

Dimensions

Dimensions

Gross Weight with Packaging

Height
Hub Size
Length
Width

Conductor Related

Cable Range

ZS006
Silver

Argent

Contact Manufacturer
Naturel

Aluminum, Copper Free (less

than 4/10 of 1%)
Z Series

783936973432

0.99inx0.9inx 0.425in
0.04

0.425in

3/8"

0.991n

0.9in

312 -.375in

Certifications And Compliance

CSA File Number
Nema Rating
UL File Number

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Product Assets

LR73478
4,4X,12,13
E22698

50

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
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