



## ZS006 - 3/8" Aluminum Cord Connector, Cord Range .312-.375, White

By Killark  
Catalog # ZS006



\*Representative Image

### Features

- Aluminum construction resists corrosion
- Neoprene grommet seals out oil and moisture
- Nylon retention ring ensures superior holding power

### General

Catalog Number	ZS006
Color	Silver Argent
EU RoHS Indicator	Contact Manufacturer
Finish Type	Naturel
Material	Aluminum, Copper Free (less than 4/10 of 1%)
Series	Z Series
Type	
UPC	783936973432

### Dimensions

Dimensions	0.99 in x 0.9 in x 0.425 in
Gross Weight with Packaging	0.04
Height	0.425 in
Hub Size	3/8"
Length	0.99 in
Width	0.9 in

### Conductor Related

Cable Range	.312 - .375 in
-------------	----------------

### Certifications And Compliance

CSA File Number	LR73478
Nema Rating	4, 4X, 12, 13
UL File Number	E22698

### Logistics

Carton Quantity	50
-----------------	----

### Product Assets

[Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice](#)



A Hubbell brand